MEN'S FIRECRACKER 2-BALL & SATURDAY ACTION -- JUNE 27

MEN'S FIRECRACKER - ROUND 2 OF 2

NET SCORE NAME PLACE
126 Nick Franco - Mark Franco 1st
127 Bill Putnam - Greg Leighton 2nd
127 Phil Ingraham - George Lee 3rd
128 Wayne Schaab - Scott Johnson 4th
128 Morris Fisher - Jeff Porter 5th
129 Gary Whitney - Jim Kelly 6th
129 John Conley - Greg Dulac 7th
132 Steve Landry - Jay Burrell 8th
64 Chris King - Steve Sloan 2-Day

GROSS

FLIGHT 1 SCORE NAME PRIZE
71 Mike Arsenault 520
73 Chris King $15
81 Carsten Eisenbarth S5
81 Joe Gildart S5

FLIGHT 2 SCORE NAME PRIZE
76 Matt Packard 520
79 Tony Polito $15
80 Nick Dalfonso S5
80 Eric Hoy S5

FLIGHT 3 SCORE NAME PRIZE
82 Steve Sloan 520
84 Dick McLain S13
84 Wayne Schaab S13

FLIGHT 4 SCORE NAME PRIZE
89 Dan Wood $20
91 Dan Garneau S13
91 Bill Putnam S13

QUOTA

FLIGHT 1 SCORE NAME PRIZE
+3 Jay Burrell $20
-2 Brian Knipp $15

-5 John Conley S10



FLIGHT 2

FLIGHT 3

FLIGHT 4

SKINS

GROSS

NET

PINS

HOLE 3

HOLE 8

HOLE 11

HOLE 17

SCORE
+2
+2
+1

SCORE
+2

SCORE
+6
+1
+1

SKIN
Birdie on 2
Eagle on 14

SKIN
Eagle on 3
Eagle on 4

Eagle on 10
Eagle on 12
Eagle on 14

PIN
6.2
8.0
7.0
7.5
6.11
6.11
2.11
4.9

NAME
Ben Frech
Nick Bartlett
John Mollica

NAME
George Seamans
Scott Johnson
Nick Franco

NAME
Greg Dulac
Morris Fisher
George Robinson

NAME
Joe Gildart
Drew Proctor

NAME
Jeff Porter
Greg Dulac
Nick Franco

Phil Ingraham

Drew Proctor

NAME

Mike Arsenault Jr.

Matt Packard
Matt Packard
Steve Sloan
Chris King
Brian Knipp
Brian Knipp
Jim Kelly

PRIZE
$17
$17
$10

PRIZE
$20
$13
$13

PRIZE
$20
$13
$13

PRIZE
$20
$20

PRIZE
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8

PRIZE
$15
$10
$15
$10
$13
$13
$15
$10
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