# MEN'S FIRECRACKER 2-BALL & SATURDAY ACTION -- JUNE 27

### MEN'S FIRECRACKER - ROUND 2 OF 2

NET	SCORE	NAME	PLACE
	126	Nick Franco - Mark Franco	1st
	127	Bill Putnam - Greg Leighton	2nd
	127	Phil Ingraham - George Lee	3rd
	128	Wayne Schaab - Scott Johnson	4th
	128	Morris Fisher - Jeff Porter	5th
	129	Gary Whitney - Jim Kelly	6th
	129	John Conley - Greg Dulac	7th
	132	Steve Landry - Jay Burrell	8th
	64	Chris King - Steve Sloan	2-Day

#### GROSS

FLIGHT 1	<u>SCORE</u>	NAME	PRIZE
	71	Mike Arsenault	\$20
	73	Chris King	\$15
	81	Carsten Eisenbarth	\$5
	81	Joe Gildart	\$5
FLIGHT 2	<u>SCORE</u>	NAME	<u>PRIZE</u>
	76	Matt Packard	\$20
	79	Tony Polito	\$15
	80	Nick Dalfonso	\$5
	80	Eric Hoy	\$5
FLIGHT 3	<u>SCORE</u>	NAME	PRIZE
	82	Steve Sloan	\$20
	84	Dick McLain	\$13
	84	Wayne Schaab	\$13
FLIGHT 4	SCORE	NAME	<u>PRIZE</u>
	89	Dan Wood	\$20
	91	Dan Garneau	\$13
	91	Bill Putnam	\$13

# QUOTA

FLIGHT 1	SCORE	NAME	PRIZE
	+3	Jay Burrell	\$20
	-2	Brian Knipp	\$15
	-5	John Conley	\$10

FLIGHT 2	SCORE	NAME	PRIZE
	+2	Ben Frech	\$17
	+2	Nick Bartlett	\$17
	+1	John Mollica	\$10
FLIGHT 3	SCORE	NAME	PRIZE
	+2	George Seamans	\$20
	E	Scott Johnson	\$13
	E	Nick Franco	\$13
FLIGHT 4	SCORE	NAME	<u>PRIZE</u>
	+6	Greg Dulac	\$20
	+1	Morris Fisher	\$13
	+1	George Robinson	\$13

# SKINS

GROSS	<u>SKIN</u>	NAME	PRIZE	
	Birdie on 2	Joe Gildart	\$20	
	Eagle on 14	Drew Proctor	\$20	
NET	<u>SKIN</u>	NAME	<u>PRIZE</u>	

Eagle on 3	Jeff Porter	\$8
Eagle on 4	Greg Dulac	\$8
Eagle on 10	Nick Franco	\$8
Eagle on 12	Phil Ingraham	\$8
Eagle on 14	Drew Proctor	\$8

# PINS

	<u>PIN</u>	NAME	PRIZE
HOLE 3	6.2	Mike Arsenault Jr.	\$15
	8.0	Matt Packard	\$10
HOLE 8	7.0	Matt Packard	\$15
	7.5	Steve Sloan	\$10
HOLE 11	6.11	Chris King	\$13
	6.11	Brian Knipp	\$13
HOLE 17	2.11	Brian Knipp	\$15
	4.9	Jim Kelly	\$10